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Nome
PRESENTE
IMPERADOR
007
MINERIO
LOuCO
CHEQUE MATE
COSPE FOGO
SERRINHA
RIO VERMELHO
CHODO
AGUIA DE A¢cO
PAPAGUARA
FARAO
SONIC
LACOSTE
087

Anilha
betao
betao

acpi
sape
betao
betao
acpi
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao

betao

Dono
MAXWELL
GABRIEL
ALESSANDRO
ADRIANO PLACAS
GABRIEL
RICARDO
ALEX
JONATHAN
BETaO
CLAUDECI
GRANDE EQ. OUSADIA
WALACE
MAZINHO
JORGE
MAZINHO
KLEBER

COLEIRO 11/01/2023
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
SG
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
NIT
SG
SG
ITABORAI
SG
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
TANGUA
ITABORAI
SG

10/15 min
0/124
0/116
0/109
0/98
0/91
0/87
0/78
0/76
0/71
0/66
0/65
0/64
0/53
0/42
0/35
0/13

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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